
Tuesday, August 7
Weather Forecasts from ZBs: Rit, 7.30 a.m., as 9.30p.m, 2ZA: Dist., 7.30 a.m., 9.30 pms3 Dom., 12.30p.m. 1XH: Dist., 7.45 o.m.; Dom., p.m. 9.30 p.m.

Weather Forecasts from ZBs: Dist., 7.30 o.m., 1.0, 9,30
p.m. 2ZA: Dist., 7.30 a.m., 9.30 P37 Dom., 12.30p.m. 1XH: Dist., 7.45 a.m.; Dom., p.m. 9.30 p.m.

1ZBwie20m,6. Oam. District Weather Forecast
Breakfast Session
9. 0
9.30
9.45
10. 0
10.16
10.30
10.45
11. 0
11.30
12. 0

Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
Mantovani
We Travel the Friendly Road
Doctor Paul
Milestones
Career Girl
Portia Faces Life
Edmundo Ros---Winifred Atwell
Shopping Reporter’s Session (Jane)
Midday Melody Menu1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.

1.45 Ethel Smith at the Console2.0
2.16
Eddie Fisher
The Boston Promenade Orchestra

2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), featuringat 3.0, A Woman in Love
3.30
3.45
4. 0
Rae
4.30
4.45
5. it)5.30

Tenor Time: Mario Lanza
The Melachrino Strings
Margaret Whiting and Gordon Mo-
From Our "45" LibraryXavier Cugat .
Dean Martin and Jerry Lewis
Happiness Club Session
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Daily DiaryThe Olympic Flame
The Anderson Family (first broad-
It’s In the Bag

8.30 Not for Publication8.45 Variety Time9.0 Famous Trials
-6©9.30 Relax and Listen
10. 0 Do it Yourself (lan Morrow)
10.30 The Hunted One
11. 0 Classics in Swing
11.30 To End the Day
12. 0 Close down

2ZB sore
300m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices9.0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session9 Morning Melodies
10. O Doctor Paul10.15 The Golden Fool
10.30 Career Giri
10.45 Portia Faces Life41. 0 Mid Morning Choice
11.30 Shopping

Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 right and Breezy1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.2. 0 Orchestral Interlude2.15 Celebrity Artists
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria), featuringat 3.0, A Woman in Love3.30 Afternoon Tea Tunes
3.45 Jill Day Sings4. 0 World Variety
4.30 From Our Columbia Library4.45 Microqroove Music
5. 0 Ray Martin’s Orchestra5.15 From the Films
5.30 Rod Craig in Deadline
5.45 Light Orchestras

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 The Harmonicats
6.45 Jane Froman
7. 0 The Olympic Flame
7.30 I Won the Lottery
8. 0 It’s In the Bag
8.30 Coke Time with Eddie Fisher
8.45 Vil Tell You a Tale
9. O Famous Trials
9.30 Harry Grove’s Trio
9.45 The Staraqazers
10. 0 In Reverent Mood
10.15 On the Sweeter Side
10.30 The Hunted One
10.45 Xavier Cugat’s Orchestra
11. 0 For the Hutt Valley
12. 0 Close down

3ZB tezn.
turing Norrie Paramor, Bob and Alf,
Ezio Pinza, Gene Jimae and the Tivoli
Promenade Orchestra
4.30 Zither Meiodies e

4.45 Roaming in the Gloaming5. 0 Primo Scalia and Associate Artists
5.30 Pepe Nunez and his Orchestra
5.45 Fun for the Young

EVENING PROGRAMME
The Name is?
Inia Te Wiata (bass)
Organ Moods by Robinson CleaverLatest Releases
The Olympic Flame
The Mad Doctor in Harley StreetIt’s in the Bag
Family Favourites
Famous Trials
Melodies and Memories
Time for Melody: Glenn MillerThe Four Ramblers
The Hunted One

10.45 Donald Peers
11. 0 Sydenham is on the Air (Maureen
Garing)
11.30 Svend Asmussen, Johnnie Ray,Ethel Smith and Doris Day12. 0 Close down

4ZB wie mm.
a.m. Breakfast Session
Morning Star
School Bell
Aunt Daisy’s Morning SessionMusical Aibum
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0 Doctor Paul ‘
-15 Out of the Dark30 Career Girl45 Portia Faces Life
QO Melodious Moments
-80 Shopping Reporter Session
O Lunch Music
-30 p.m. mary Livingstone, M.D,45 Tenor Time
0 Light Variety39 Women’s pee See eeene Gregory),featuring at 3.0, A Woman in Love
30 The Orchestra and the Song4.0 Fascinating Rhythm
4.15 Music of the istle
4.30 Keyboard Artists
4.45 Stars of the Stage5. 0 Melody Mixup

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tea Time Tunes
6.15 Today’s Artist6.30 Light and Lively
6.45 Melody Lane7.0 $=The Olympic Flame

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.15 Off to School
8.30 After Breakfast Tunes
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Wiusic While You Work
10. 0 Doctor Pau! .
10.16 Second Fiddle
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. O© Morning Melodies
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Joan Gracie)
12. © Lunchtime Music
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.2.C Early Afternoon Melodies
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),
featuring at 3.0, A Woman in Love30 Curtain Up on Variety Fare, fea-

7.30 Rick O'Shea
8. 0 It’s In the Bag
8.30 Famous Secrets
8.45 Variety Time

| 9. O Famous Trials
9.32 Linger Awhile
10. 0 Recent Releases
10.15 Mode Moderne
10.30 The Hunted One
10.45 Time for Romance
11. 0 Nocturne for Night Owls
12. 0 Close down

[XHoie 2m
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Junior Quiz and Record9.0 Shoppers’ Session (Noeleen Fow)
9.30 Albert Sandler and his Palm Court
Orchestra
9.45 Al Martino
10. 09 Out of the Dark
10.16 David's Children
10.30 Invincible Kate
10.45 The Street With No Name
11. © Mid-morning Moods
11.30 Bright and Breezy
12. 0 Musica! Mailbox (Cambridge)
1. O p.m. Rowan Lodge
1.15 Women’s Hour (Pat Boll McKen-
zie), featuring at 1.80, Shadows ofDoubt
2. 0 Commentary on the Rugby Match,
Ray of Plenty-Countiss-Thames Valicy
¥. Auckland, at Pzeroa
3.90 Artists Various
$.30 Angel’s Flight
4. 9 Concert Artists
4.30 Hawaii Calls
4.45 Light and Bright
5. 9 Aiz Adventures of Biggles: Seoret
Weapon
5.15 Rhythm Rendezvous
5.45 Passina Parade

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Current Favourites
6.45 Frankton Stock Sale Report (pre-pared by J. M. McNicol); N.Z. MeatProducers’ Board Schedule of Prices
0 The Queen’s Men30 Horatio Hornblower
it) it’s In ea Bag-30 Musitim5 AH of Keys
0 Odette
3 Leave It to the Girls
O Late Night Variety30 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth,940 ke. 319 m.
Oam. Breakfast Session
Good Morning Requests
Morning WaitzThree Beaus and a Peep
Angel’s Flight
Simon Mystery
Career Girl
Milestones
Shopping

speporter
(Pamela)Continentale

Lunch Music
.m. Light Orchestras and Vocalists
Women’s Hour (Kay), featuring at
, Out of the Dark
Light Concert
Treasury of SongSouth Sea Serenades
Herbert Seiter (pianist)
Bob Eberly
Anglo American VarietyAir Adventures of Biggles; Starry
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Mambo Moments
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Songtime: Joseph Sthmidt6.15 Harry Horlick’s Orchestra
6.30 Songs that Sold a Million7. 0 Shadows of Doubt7. Speed Car
8. 1956 Song Quest (first
broadcast)
$.30 Rick O’Shea9. 0 The Joker
9.30 Brass and Military Bands10. 0 The Four Freshmen
10.156 Swingtime
10.30 Close down

2Arrest
Buckleys
CANADIOL
MIXTURE
When coughs and colds strike,
quickaction isvital: That'Swhy,
at the first signofdanger,New
Zealanders depend on Buckley'$
Canadiolfor instantaction relief
Best too for Bronchitisand 'flu.
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